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CTAHOBW  CHATA

OBJEKAT 3

CUTYALIMOHW MPUKA3 NMOJTOXXAIJA OBIEKTA:

- VLA ONTE XAUMT
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KaT.nap.6p. 540/24
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OCHOBA TUTICKOI CIr1PATA:
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NAMETNA

CTAH TUN C3B

HUBO

MPU3EMIBLE
1. CMPAT
2. CMNPAT
3. CT1PAT
4. CMPAT
5. CMPAT
6. CMNPAT
7. CMPAT

O3HAKA CTAHA

/

36
76
16
156
196
236
276

CTAH TUIN C3b6 _ TAGEJIA MNMOBPLLIMHA

O3HAKA
NMPOCTOPUIE

1

2
%]

10
1

12

HA3UB
NMPOCTOPMUIE

MPEOCOB/BE
TOANET
OETAKMAH

KYXUHEA

OHEBHA COBA CA
TPME3APMIOM

TEPACA
COBA
COBA
TEPACA
COBA
KYTATWNO
FTAPOEPOBA
YKYTHO CTAH C3E:
YKYTMNHO CTAH C3E:

(-3% MO CPMC Y.L2100:2002)

MOBPLUMHA
NMPOCTOPUIE
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1.80
6.16
7.20
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473
7.20
13.53
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5.32
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86.87
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